3–2 Reading and Writing Numbers to 999 2.2.B

3–3 Counting Thousands, Hundreds, Tens, 
and Ones 2.2

3–4 Reading and Writing Numbers to 1,200 2.2.B

3–5 Ways to Make Numbers 2.2.A

3–6 Problem Solving: Use Reasoning 2.1.G

Topic 4
Number and 
Operations
Comparing and 
Ordering to One 
Thousand Two 
Hundred

4–1 Numbers to 1,200 on the Number Line 2.2.F Lesson 9: Compare Greater Numbers 
(2.2.C, 2.2.D)
Lesson 17: Points on a Number Line 
(2.2.E, 2.2.F, 2.9.C)

Understand Number Lines

4–2 Locating Numbers on an Open Number 
Line 2.2.E

4–3 Compare Numbers 2.2.D

4–4 Ordering Numbers 2.2.D